	This is to certify that conducting interviews to Research Data by Mai 2131 Date of Iss Location: B. M. the specific request of the		PIC of the freelancer (Card Holder's Signature)									
	Assignment letter											
	Freelancer Name Must House Address Bangaloss Bangaloss	honkari	是一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个	Freelancer Co Reference No. Date: 16	BANF 1213 19/20	2023-09 1 24						
, b	Dear Sir Madam, This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in letail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Segment - Center Quantity Rate Rs. (Nos) (Per Oty)											
	Data Collection Type	ingraphic of the second of the	(Nos)	(Per Qty)								
	pharma	Ph	arma-Bongalore	2 45		150						
200	The above stated assignment will start from and end on 38 2024. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.											
nun that as c assig freel perm with	nbers/quantity through the devi- data collected in the device is so communicated at the above state gnment in part/full without any ancer, and you are free to pur nanent/temporary employment in out showing any reason thereof.	ce handed over ent directly in ed briefing. No y further refer sue any other in the Compan	to the secured server. The device location shou on-Compliance of agreed schedule may result rence/intimation to you. This is not an employ vocation of your choice or work for any of my shall be entertained in future. The Company	te quantity and d ld be always in a in non-acceptar syment but mer ther person, and reserves its righ	data be synced active and GP nce and may rely an assign I that no requ at to terminate	d on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as a uest from you for e your assignment						
num that as c assig freel perm withe	nbers/quantity through the devi- data collected in the device is so communicated at the above state gnment in part/full without any ancer, and you are free to pur nanent/temporary employment in out showing any reason thereof.	ce handed over ent directly in ed briefing. No y further refer sue any other in the Compan	to the secured server. The device location shou on-Compliance of agreed schedule may result rence/intimation to you. This is not an employ vocation of your choice or work for any of my shall be entertained in future. The Company	te quantity and d ld be always in a in non-acceptar syment but mer ther person, and reserves its righ	data be synced active and GP nce and may rely an assign I that no requ at to terminate	d on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as a uest from you for e your assignment						

3. Aug.										
1 1 11 - 21	v.M.	,_	0	2 -0	910					
of the Freelancer: Rome is No:- b 3bo 900	aspanka	ti,	Bons	Jan						
Re No:- 6 360940	516	olfe y	pfant)							
and the second second	י ביימר אל מלווכה מיים ו	BILL		165 777	the Carebase to be					
stomer's Name & Address		1	For Comm	nercial U	se:	10.15-11.00				
% FO : MARKET XCEL DATA MATE										
No. 135/1, 2nd Floor, Lal Bagh Road, Old Miss Opposite Garuda Maruti Showroom, Bangalore	1 - 560027	Bill No: 1 19/2012131								
PAN No.: AAECM5086D					Bill No: 16 9 2012131 Date: 16 9 2012131 Freelancer Code: XBANF 9023-099					
Ph.: +91-80-40878320	s my Charges/Fees	against	t Assignm	nent/ss	tated below:	94430,68				
Towards	s my Charges/r ees	A COLUMN TO SERVICE SE		200	Revised Assignment	Quantity And				
Job No: 20240671			al Assign ber and D	Date	Number and Date	Amount Payble				
- FUN Talbu	o tunus	WIS	5							
Fieldwork Locations:	love									
Fees for Assignment		Quant	iev R	ate	Amount					
Data Collection Type & Segment		Quant	ity i.							
1- Briefing charges				E procession	6					
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		45	10	50	. 6750					
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview-										
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcr	iption/Others									
(Specify)										
Other Fees/Charges	0	1	-							
Supervision Charges Executive Name:	o Smi	for	asig							
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatu	re: MX9-	70								
Totals				-	+90					
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No. Task	Code	Amount:-	6	50					
	10240671									
B) Supervision Charges		Amount:-								
		nd Tot	al (A+B)	For No	et Payment	u				
Rupees in Words:	ousand &	gu	en	un	spear Egri	1.				
		Sumn	nary							
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type Quantity Sync		antity Rejecte and Agreed by	y me	Accepted Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices				
04 2024 planguse	pharmozyynic	ed f	Agree		cepted					
I solemply declare the information mentioned herein	(both sides of the page) is tru	ue and corr	ect to the bes	t of my beli	efs and I agree with all terms and c	onditions.				
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: SO 002 6244657 Beneficiary IFSC Code: HDFC0000367										
Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	1002/21	NUL	570	eneficiary	IFSC Code: HDFC	0000367				
To OF	1100262	140	311		HIFTO					
E&OE					Bill Received On:					
			Dan							
Mund	Dreshber				Bill Checked & Cleared On:					
(Signature & Date)	Approve	ed by wit	th date							